Position

Dean, Kinesiology/Dan/Athletic

Instructor, Physical Ed/Rec/At

Hourly Faculty

Hourly Faculty

Hrly Fac. Physical Ed/Athletic

Hrly Fac. VP Instr Svcs

Hrly Fac. Physical Ed/Athletic

Other Positions Held

Hrly Fac. Bus/Ind

Relations, Hrly Fac.
Physical Ed/Athletic,

Hrly Fac. Physical

Ed/Athletic, Hrly Fac.
VP Instr Svcs, Hourly
Faculty, Hourly Faculty

Hourly Faculty, Hourly

Faculty, Hrly Fac.

Physical Ed/Athletic,

Hrly Fac. Physical

Ed/Athletic, Hrly Fac.
Physical Ed/Athletic,
Instructor, Physical

Ed/Rec/At

Hourly Faculty, Hrly

Fac. Physical

Ed/Athletic, Instructor,
Physical Ed/Rec/At,
Hrly Fac Counseling

Instructor, Physical
Ed/Rec/At, Hourly

Faculty
Hrly Fac. Physical

Ed/Athletic, Hrly Fac.
Physical Ed/Athletic,
Instructor, Physical
Ed/Rec/At, Hourly
Faculty, Hourly Faculty

Hrly Fac. VP Instr Svcs,
Instructor, Physical
Ed/Rec/At, Hourly

Faculty

Community College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

Department

Smccd-Physical
Ed/Rec/Athletics

Smccd-Physical
Ed/Rec/Athletics

Smccd-Physical
Ed/Rec/Athletics

Smccd-Physical
Ed/Rec/Athletics

Smccd-Physical
Ed/Rec/Athletics

Smccd-Physical
Ed/Rec/Athletics

Smccd-Physical
Ed/Rec/Athletics

Total Wages

$167,580

$166,828

$140,767

$130,203

$118,939

$106,532

$103,778

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$31,569

$15,893

$29,902

$28,973

$24,217

$26,915

$18,851



Instructor, Physical Ed/Rec/At

Hrly Fac. Soc Sci/Creat Arts

Athletic Trainer

Division Assistant

Hrly Fac. Physical Ed/Athletic

Hrly Fac. Physical Ed/Athletic

Hrly Fac. Physical Ed/Athletic

Classified S/T Temp, Sub

Hrly Fac. Physical Ed/Athletic

Hrly Fac. Physical Ed/Athletic

Hrly Fac. Physical Ed/Athletic

Hrly Fac. Physical Ed/Athletic

Classified S/T Temp, Sub

Hrly Fac. Physical

Ed/Athletic, Hrly Fac.
Physical Ed/Athletic,
Hourly Faculty, Hourly

Faculty

Hrly Fac. Soc Sci/Creat
Arts, Hrly Fac. Physical
Ed/Athletic, Hourly

Faculty, Hourly Faculty

Hrly Fac. Physical
Ed/Athletic, PE

Miscellaneous Short
Term, Hourly Faculty

Hrly Fac. Physical

Ed/Athletic, Hourly
Faculty, Hourly Faculty

Hrly Fac. Physical

Ed/Athletic, Hourly

Faculty

Hrly Fac. Physical
Ed/Athletic, PE

Miscellaneous Short

Term

Hourly Faculty

Hrly Fac. Physical

Ed/Athletic, Hourly

Faculty
Hourly Faculty

Hourly Faculty

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

Smccd-Physical
Ed/Rec/Athletics

Smccd-Physical
Ed/Rec/Athletics

Smccd-Physical
Ed/Rec/Athletics

Smccd-Physical
Ed/Rec/Athletics

Smccd-Physical
Ed/Rec/Athletics

Smccd-Physical
Ed/Rec/Athletics

Smccd-Physical
Ed/Rec/Athletics

Smccd-Physical
Ed/Rec/Athletics

Smccd-Physical
Ed/Rec/Athletics

Smccd-Physical
Ed/Rec/Athletics

Smccd-Physical
Ed/Rec/Athletics

Smccd-Physical
Ed/Rec/Athletics

Smccd-Physical
Ed/Rec/Athletics

$89,841

$74,006

$66,226

$63,747

$49,531

$49,305

$42,588

$35,523

$33,417

$33,293

$28,934

$18,019

$17,893

$17,857

$6,388

$17,634

$26,443

$0

$4,236

$0

$0

$2,909

$0

$2,539

$1,547

$0



Hrly Fac. Physical Ed/Athletic

Hrly Fac. Physical Ed/Athletic

Hrly Fac. Physical Ed/Athletic

PE Miscellaneous Short Term

Hrly Fac. Physical Ed/Athletic

Hrly Fac. Physical Ed/Athletic

PE Miscellaneous Short Term

Hrly Fac. Physical Ed/Athletic

PE Miscellaneous Short Term

PE Miscellaneous Short Term

PE Miscellaneous Short Term

PE Miscellaneous Short Term

PE Miscellaneous Short Term

PE Miscellaneous Short Term

PE Miscellaneous Short Term

PE Miscellaneous Short Term

PE Miscellaneous Short Term

PE Miscellaneous Short Term

Instructional Aide Il

Hourly Faculty

Hrly Fac. Physical
Ed/Athletic

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

Smccd-Physical
Ed/Rec/Athletics

Smccd-Physical
Ed/Rec/Athletics

Smccd-Physical
Ed/Rec/Athletics

Smccd-Physical
Ed/Rec/Athletics

Smccd-Physical
Ed/Rec/Athletics

Smccd-Physical
Ed/Rec/Athletics

Smccd-Physical
Ed/Rec/Athletics

Smccd-Physical
Ed/Rec/Athletics

Smccd-Physical
Ed/Rec/Athletics

Smccd-Physical
Ed/Rec/Athletics

Smccd-Physical
Ed/Rec/Athletics

Smccd-Physical
Ed/Rec/Athletics

Smccd-Physical
Ed/Rec/Athletics

Smccd-Physical
Ed/Rec/Athletics

Smccd-Physical
Ed/Rec/Athletics

Smccd-Physical
Ed/Rec/Athletics

Smccd-Physical
Ed/Rec/Athletics

Smccd-Physical
Ed/Rec/Athletics

$17,315

$13,332

$13,273

$10,000

$9,636

$9,112

$5,500

$5,174

$3,500

$3,500

$3,000

$3,000

$2,501

$2,500

$2,000

$1,750

$1,750

$1,750

$1,129

$1,144

$0

$0

$826

$752

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



PE Miscellaneous Short Term

PE Miscellaneous Short Term

Hrly Fac. Bus/Ind Relations

GLPS Miscellaneous Short Term

Instructional Aide Il

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

Smccd-Physical
Ed/Rec/Athletics

Smccd-Physical
Ed/Rec/Athletics

Smccd-Physical
Ed/Rec/Athletics

Smccd-Physical
Ed/Rec/Athletics

Smccd-Physical
Ed/Rec/Athletics

$1,750

$1,000

$930

$520

$407

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



