Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dean, Kinesiology/Dan/Athletic		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Physical Ed/Rec/Athletics	\$167,580	\$31,569
Instructor, Physical Ed/Rec/At	Hrly Fac. Bus/Ind Relations, Hrly Fac. Physical Ed/Athletic, Hrly Fac. Physical Ed/Athletic, Hrly Fac. VP Instr Svcs, Hourly Faculty, Hourly Faculty	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Physical Ed/Rec/Athletics	\$166,828	\$15,893
Hourly Faculty	Hourly Faculty, Hourly Faculty, Hrly Fac. Physical Ed/Athletic, Hrly Fac. Physical Ed/Athletic, Hrly Fac. Physical Ed/Athletic, Instructor, Physical Ed/Rec/At	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Physical Ed/Rec/Athletics	\$140,767	\$29,902
Hourly Faculty	Hourly Faculty, Hrly Fac. Physical Ed/Athletic, Instructor, Physical Ed/Rec/At, Hrly Fac Counseling	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Physical Ed/Rec/Athletics	\$130,203	\$28,973
Hrly Fac. Physical Ed/Athletic	Instructor, Physical Ed/Rec/At, Hourly Faculty	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Physical Ed/Rec/Athletics	\$118,939	\$24,217
Hrly Fac. VP Instr Svcs	Hrly Fac. Physical Ed/Athletic, Hrly Fac. Physical Ed/Athletic, Instructor, Physical Ed/Rec/At, Hourly Faculty, Hourly Faculty	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Physical Ed/Rec/Athletics	\$106,532	\$26,915
Hrly Fac. Physical Ed/Athletic	Hrly Fac. VP Instr Svcs, Instructor, Physical Ed/Rec/At, Hourly Faculty	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Physical Ed/Rec/Athletics	\$103,778	\$18,851

Instructor, Physical Ed/Rec/At	Hrly Fac. Physical Ed/Athletic, Hrly Fac. Physical Ed/Athletic, Hourly Faculty, Hourly Faculty	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Physical Ed/Rec/Athletics	\$89,841	\$17,857
Hrly Fac. Soc Sci/Creat Arts	Hrly Fac. Soc Sci/Creat Arts, Hrly Fac. Physical Ed/Athletic, Hourly Faculty, Hourly Faculty	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Physical Ed/Rec/Athletics	\$74,006	\$6,388
Athletic Trainer		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Physical Ed/Rec/Athletics	\$66,226	\$17,634
Division Assistant		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Physical Ed/Rec/Athletics	\$63,747	\$26,443
Hrly Fac. Physical Ed/Athletic	Hrly Fac. Physical Ed/Athletic, PE Miscellaneous Short Term, Hourly Faculty	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Physical Ed/Rec/Athletics	\$49,531	\$0
Hrly Fac. Physical Ed/Athletic	Hrly Fac. Physical Ed/Athletic, Hourly Faculty, Hourly Faculty	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Physical Ed/Rec/Athletics	\$49,305	\$4,236
Hrly Fac. Physical Ed/Athletic	Hrly Fac. Physical Ed/Athletic, Hourly Faculty	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Physical Ed/Rec/Athletics	\$42,588	\$0
Classified S/T Temp, Sub	Hrly Fac. Physical Ed/Athletic, PE Miscellaneous Short Term	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Physical Ed/Rec/Athletics	\$35,523	\$0
Hrly Fac. Physical Ed/Athletic	Hourly Faculty	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Physical Ed/Rec/Athletics	\$33,417	\$2,909
Hrly Fac. Physical Ed/Athletic	Hrly Fac. Physical Ed/Athletic, Hourly Faculty	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Physical Ed/Rec/Athletics	\$33,293	\$0
Hrly Fac. Physical Ed/Athletic	Hourly Faculty	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Physical Ed/Rec/Athletics	\$28,934	\$2,539
Hrly Fac. Physical Ed/Athletic	Hourly Faculty	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Physical Ed/Rec/Athletics	\$18,019	\$1,547
Classified S/T Temp, Sub		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Physical Ed/Rec/Athletics	\$17,893	\$0

Hrly Fac. Physical Ed/Athletic	Instructional Aide II	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Physical Ed/Rec/Athletics	\$17,315	\$1,129
Hrly Fac. Physical Ed/Athletic	Hourly Faculty	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Physical Ed/Rec/Athletics	\$13,332	\$1,144
Hrly Fac. Physical Ed/Athletic		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Physical Ed/Rec/Athletics	\$13,273	\$0
PE Miscellaneous Short Term		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Physical Ed/Rec/Athletics	\$10,000	\$0
Hrly Fac. Physical Ed/Athletic		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Physical Ed/Rec/Athletics	\$9,636	\$826
Hrly Fac. Physical Ed/Athletic	Hrly Fac. Physical Ed/Athletic	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Physical Ed/Rec/Athletics	\$9,112	\$752
PE Miscellaneous Short Term		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Physical Ed/Rec/Athletics	\$5,500	\$0
Hrly Fac. Physical Ed/Athletic		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Physical Ed/Rec/Athletics	\$5,174	\$0
PE Miscellaneous Short Term		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Physical Ed/Rec/Athletics	\$3,500	\$0
PE Miscellaneous Short Term		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Physical Ed/Rec/Athletics	\$3,500	\$0
PE Miscellaneous Short Term		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Physical Ed/Rec/Athletics	\$3,000	\$0
PE Miscellaneous Short Term		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Physical Ed/Rec/Athletics	\$3,000	\$0
PE Miscellaneous Short Term		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Physical Ed/Rec/Athletics	\$2,501	\$0
PE Miscellaneous Short Term		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Physical Ed/Rec/Athletics	\$2,500	\$0
PE Miscellaneous Short Term		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Physical Ed/Rec/Athletics	\$2,000	\$0
PE Miscellaneous Short Term		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Physical Ed/Rec/Athletics	\$1,750	\$0
PE Miscellaneous Short Term		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Physical Ed/Rec/Athletics	\$1,750	\$0
PE Miscellaneous Short Term		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Physical Ed/Rec/Athletics	\$1,750	\$0

PE Miscellaneous Short Term	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Physical Ed/Rec/Athletics	\$1,750	\$0
PE Miscellaneous Short Term	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Physical Ed/Rec/Athletics	\$1,000	\$0
Hrly Fac. Bus/Ind Relations	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Physical Ed/Rec/Athletics	\$930	\$0
GLPS Miscellaneous Short Term	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Physical Ed/Rec/Athletics	\$520	\$0
Instructional Aide II	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Physical Ed/Rec/Athletics	\$407	\$0